
OVENS AND MURRAY BOWLS REGION  

PROPOSED PROGRAM 2021/2022 - STATE EVENTS   

Sun 14-Nov-21 Entries Close - State Triples 

Sun 21-Nov-21 State Triples - Sectional Play 

Sun 28-Nov-21 State Triples - Post Sectional Knockout  
   

Sun  21-Nov-21 Entries Close - State 60 & Over Pairs 

Thu 25-Nov-21 60 & Over Pairs - Sectional Play  

Thu 2-Dec-21 60 & Over Pairs - Post Sectional Knockout  
   

Sun 28 Nov 21 Entries Close - State Pairs 

Sun 5-Dec-21 State Pairs - Sectional Play 

Sun 12-Dec-21 State Pairs - Post Sectional Play Knockout  
   

Sun 05 Dec 21 Entries Close - State 60 & Over Singles 

Thu 
Thu 
Thu 

9 Dec 21 
16 Dec 21 
13-Jan-22 

60 & Over Singles – Day 1 
60 & Over Singles – Day 2 
60 & Over Singles – Day 3 

   

Sun 09 Jan 22 Entries Close - State Singles 

Sun 16-Jan-22 State Singles - Rounds 1 & 2  

Sun 23-Jan-22 State Singles - Rounds 3 & 4 
   

Sun 23-Jan-22 Entries Close - State Mixed Pairs 

Sun 30-Jan-22 Mixed Pairs - Sectional Play  

Sun 6-Feb-22 Mixed Pairs - Post Sectional Play Knockout 
   

Sun 06-Feb-22 Entries Close - State Fours 

Sun 13-Feb-22  State Fours Sectional Play  

Sun 20-Feb-22  State Fours Post Sectional Play Knockout 
   

Sun 20-Feb-22 Entries Close - Champion of Champions 

Sun 27-Feb-22 Champion of Champions - Rounds 1 & 2 

Sun 6-Mar-22 Champion of Champions - Rounds 3 & 4 

 


